2010 SAP ARENA ICE HOCKEY
! :
o IIHF World Championship A
WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALIFYING ROUND - GROUP F - GAME 42
GERMANY

Cologne - Mannheim ®

GAME SUMMARY
MON 17 MAY 2010
CZE-LAT3-1(0-0,2-0,1-1)

START TIME 20:15  END TIME 22:25

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
3354 KADYROV Rafail (RUS) , PIECHACZEK Daniel (GER) BROWN David (USA) , TERHO Jussi (FIN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0: 0 2:16 16: 2 4: 8 05:27 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 2: 0 8: 7 9: 8 8: 0 00:00 : 07:05 0: 0 2: 0
3 1:1 15: 6 7:16 2: 2 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
Total 3: 1 25:29 32:26 14:10 05:27 : 09:05 0: 0 2: 0
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 CZE 29 VOKOUNT - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LAT 31 MASALSKIS E - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 00:33 02:33 LAT 2 min. 71 PUJACS G - Hooking
Penalty 02:44 04:44 CZE 2min 12 NOVOTNY J - Slashing
Penalty 02:44 04:44 LAT 2 min 15 JEROFEJEVS A - Roughing
Penalty 05:48 07:48 CZE 2min 12 NOVOTNY J - Tripping
Penalty 11:57 13:57 LAT 2 min 13 GALVINS G - Interference
Penalty 13:24 15:24 LAT 2 min 32 KULDA A - Cross-Checking
2nd Period

SVRES

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 21:42 23:42 CZE 2min - Team penalty - Too Many Players on the Ice

Goal 22:21 1:0 CZE SH1 60 ROLINEK T (2) 42 KOUKAL P Onlce CZE 2923426063
LAT 31 312174771

Penalty 22:47 24:47 CZE 2 min. 29 VOKOUNT - Delaying the Game

Penalty 30:00 32:00 CZE 2min. 68 JAGRJ - Hooking

Penalty 37:41 3941 CZE 2min. 3 ROZSIVALM - Holding

Goal 3751 2:0 CZE SH1 60 ROLINEK T (3) 42 KOUKAL P Onlce CZE 29 6424460
LAT 31 312174771

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 44:53 46:53 LAT 2 min. 22 JASS M - Tripping

Penalty 44:53 46:53 CZE 2 min. 10 CERVENKAR - Holding the Stick

Goal 52:05 2:1 LAT EQ 27 PECURAS (1) 18 SAULIETISK Onlce CZE 29 615606393
LAT 31 318252771

Goal 52:51 3:1 CZE EQ 10 CERVENKAR (1) 12 NOVOTNY J Onlce CZE 29 410122391
LAT 31 513161722

GK 60:00 CZE 29 VOKOUN T - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 LAT 31 MASALSKIS E - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CZE - Czech Republic

No Name

29 VOKOUN Tomas

31 PAVELEC Ondrej

33 STEPANEK Jakub (EG)

SVS MIP
25 60:00

Game Statistics

Team : LAT - Latvia

No Name
31 MASALSKIS Edgars

1 RAITUMS Martins (EG)
30 LUSINS Edgars

SVS MIP
29 60:00

Team : CZE (red)
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No Pos
3D
14 F
20F
36D
68 F

15F
44D
60 F
63D
93 F

4D
6D
10F
12 F
22F

11F
23D
27F
42 F
91F

29 GK

31 GK

33GK
Total

Name

ROZSIVAL Michal
VAMPOLA Petr
KLEPIS Jakub
CASLAVA Petr +A
JAGR Jaromir +A

MAREK Jan

BLATAK Miroslav
ROLINEK Tomas +C (BP)
NEMEC Ondrej
VORACEK Jakub

RACHUNEK Karel
MOJZIS Tomas
CERVENKA Roman
NOVOTNY Jiri
KASPAR Lukas

HUBACEK Petr
GREGOREK Petr
RUZICKA Martin
KOUKAL Petr
KVAPIL Marek

VOKOUN Tomas
PAVELEC Ondrej
STEPANEK Jakub

Head Coach : RUZICKA Vladimir

Team : LAT (white)
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7:29
5:49
5:51
6:21
5:54

4:38
6:23
4:24
4:45
3:37

6:12
4:04
4:40
4:44
5:08

4:22
2:34
0:49
2:54
2:13

2
4:59
3:14
6:31
6:26
3:25

3:35
8:21
5:08
5:32
3:50

5:45
3:02
4:28
6:16
5:44

3:56
3:26
0:00
2:24
1:43

OT TOT SHF AVG

Time on Ice
]
7:03 19:31
5:14 14:17
5:05 17:27
6:23 19:10
5:03 14:22
3:49 12:02
4:40 19:24
4:34 14:06
6:35 16:52
4:38 12:05
5:25 17:22
4:29 11:35
4:19 13:27
4:25 15:25
4:16 15:08
4:53 13:11
3:13 9:13
0:00 0:49
4:54 10:12
3:51 7:47

0:40
0:45
0:47
0:39
0:47

0:42
0:46
0:38
0:37
0:40

0:45
0:34
0:40
0:42
0:41

0:39
0:36
0:49
0:34
0:38

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3OT TS +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
3D REKIS Arvids 0O 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 5:08 5:37 6:56 17:41 26 0:40
12 F VASILIEVS Herberts +C 0 0 01 0 O 1 -2 519 6141 546 17:46 26 0:41
17F NIZIVIJS Aleksandrs +A 0 0 001 O 1 -3 6:12 6:32 7:10 19:54 28 0:42
47 F CIPULIS Martins 0O 0 0 0 1 1 2 -2 511 6:36 555 17:42 24 0:44
71D  PUJACS Georgijs 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 -1 749 814 7:21 23:24 28 0:50
5F SPRUKTS Janis +A 0 00 0 1 1 2 -1 6:14 5:48 455 16:57 22 0:46
9F KARSUMS Martins 0 0 0 0 0O 0O O 0:00 0:00 0:18 0:18 1 018
13D GALVINS Guntis 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 -1 436 4:34 5:08 14:18 25 0:34
15D  JEROFEJEVS Aleksandrs 0 0 2 0 0O 0 0 629 547 0:15 12:31 20 0:37
16 F DAUGAVINS Kaspars 0O 0 0 0 0 2 2 -1 6:47 357 442 15:26 21 0:44
10F DARZINS Lauris 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 506 7:44 6:04 18:54 29 0:39
11D  SOTNIEKS Kristaps (BP) 0 0 00O 0 2 2 0 6:09 813 7:08 21:30 26 0:49
23F DZERINS Andris 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 1:17 2:47 1:59 6:03 10 0:36
32D KULDA Arturs 0 0 2 0 0 O 0 0 6:27 8226 7:34 22:27 27 0:49
87F MEIJA Gints 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 251 3:.02 353 9:46 14 041
14D  ANDERSONS Janis 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 F SAULIETIS Kaspars 01 0 1 1 1 3 +1 4:12 5:31 445 14:28 19 0:45
22D  JASS Maris 0 0 2 0 0O 0 -1 3:40 0:00 5:08 8:48 14 0:37
25D  REDLIHS Jekabs 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1 3:17 5:22 5:45 14:24 18 0:48
27F PECURA Sergejs 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1 352 4:32 5:44 14:08 18 0:47
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No Pos Name

Shots on Goal
G APIM 1 2 3OT TS +- 1

Time on Ice

3

OT TOT SHF AVG

1GK RAITUMS Martins 0 O 0 0 O 0
30 GK LUSINS Edgars 0 0 00O 0 O 0
31 GK MASALSKIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0O 0
Total 1 110 2 8 16 26
Head Coach : ZNAROKS Olegs
LEGEND
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward G Goals
(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for
GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime
OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves
TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots w Wins
+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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